shall not effect any then existing Elective 
Contribution Account or earnings thereon; 
provided however that: 

(A) Commencing January 1, 2006 the 
maximum contributions which may be ac­
cepted by the Plan (to a Participant's Elec­
tive Contribution Account) shall be Fifteen 
Thousand and 00/100 ($15,000.00) Dollars 
in any calendar year (or such higher amount 

•' as may be established from time to time by 
the Secretary of the Treasury to reflect in­
creases in the cost of living, pursuant to Sec­
tion 402(g)(5) of the Internal Revenue Code) 
subject to the following limitations: